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2. Veranstaltungsabschnitt: Sonntag, der 24.01.2010

Beginn: 10:00 Uhr

Einschwimmen: 09:00 Uhr

Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2000
1. Thorben Richert 2000 SSV Freiberg 15:12,47

01:43,25 03:39,76 05:38,96 07:37,35 09:31,28 11:26,78 13:21,05 15:12,47

2. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 15:24,69
01:39,05 03:33,57 05:32,98 07:31,68 09:31,95 11:32,69 13:33,07 15:24,69

3. Leon Lauterbach 2000 SC Plauen 06 15:27,25
01:42,80 03:38,80 05:38,55 07:36,55 09:34,58 11:35,36 13:34,59 15:27,25

Jahrgang 1998
1. Oliver Humburg 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 12:41,13

01:23,59 02:57,75 04:36,40 06:12,90 07:51,46 09:28,78 11:06,19 12:41,13

Jahrgang 1997
1. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:55,14

01:14,02 02:37,54 04:02,31 05:26,10 06:50,17 08:13,36 09:36,07 10:55,14

2. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 12:51,60
01:22,86 03:01,77 04:41,49 06:21,30 08:01,63 09:40,11 11:17,44 12:51,60

3. Tobias Bauer 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 13:29,16
01:22,87 03:04,75 04:49,52 06:35,84 08:20,88 10:06,35 11:51,07 13:29,16

Jahrgang 1996
1. Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1990 Zschopau 13:06,16

01:19,00 02:52,60 04:32,67 06:17,17 08:02,19 09:46,12 11:28,59 13:06,16

Jahrgang 1995
1. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:19,76

01:09,41 02:27,18 03:46,94 05:05,99 06:25,67 07:44,56 09:03,51 10:19,76

2. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:54,78
01:14,26 02:37,47 04:02,05 05:26,56 06:50,89 08:14,05 09:38,13 10:54,78

3. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 10:58,50
01:09,18 02:31,36 03:55,93 05:22,10 06:47,92 08:13,57 09:37,47 10:58,50

Jahrgang 1994
1. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:54,90

01:10,52 02:30,20 03:52,26 05:16,35 06:41,71 08:07,01 09:31,74 10:54,90

Jahrgang 1993
1. Philipp Schröter 1993 SC Plauen 06 09:44,36

01:04,69 02:16,21 03:29,94 04:44,80 05:59,97 07:15,47 08:31,16 09:44,36

2. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 10:52,81
01:11,21 02:31,84 03:54,27 05:19,08 06:43,94 08:08,55 09:32,26 10:52,81

Jahrgang 1991 bis 1992
1. Danny Buchmann 1991 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 11:20,32

01:14,20 02:38,39 04:05,79 05:33,73 07:01,36 08:29,73 09:56,69 11:20,32
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5
800m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
1. Philipp Schröter 1993 SC Plauen 06 09:44,36

01:04,69 02:16,21 03:29,94 04:44,80 05:59,97 07:15,47 08:31,16 09:44,36

2. Henri Schönfeld 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:19,76
01:09,41 02:27,18 03:46,94 05:05,99 06:25,67 07:44,56 09:03,51 10:19,76

3. Gabriel Stolze 1993 SVV Plauen 10:52,81
01:11,21 02:31,84 03:54,27 05:19,08 06:43,94 08:08,55 09:32,26 10:52,81

4. Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:54,78
01:14,26 02:37,47 04:02,05 05:26,56 06:50,89 08:14,05 09:38,13 10:54,78

5. Marcel Fritzsche 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:54,90
01:10,52 02:30,20 03:52,26 05:16,35 06:41,71 08:07,01 09:31,74 10:54,90

6. Christian Schmidt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 10:55,14
01:14,02 02:37,54 04:02,31 05:26,10 06:50,17 08:13,36 09:36,07 10:55,14

7. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg 10:58,50
01:09,18 02:31,36 03:55,93 05:22,10 06:47,92 08:13,57 09:37,47 10:58,50

8. Danny Buchmann 1991 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 11:20,32
01:14,20 02:38,39 04:05,79 05:33,73 07:01,36 08:29,73 09:56,69 11:20,32

9. Oliver Humburg 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 12:41,13
01:23,59 02:57,75 04:36,40 06:12,90 07:51,46 09:28,78 11:06,19 12:41,13

10. Pit Zimmermann 1997 SSV Freiberg 12:51,60
01:22,86 03:01,77 04:41,49 06:21,30 08:01,63 09:40,11 11:17,44 12:51,60

11. Johannes Wagner 1996 SV 1990 Zschopau 13:06,16
01:19,00 02:52,60 04:32,67 06:17,17 08:02,19 09:46,12 11:28,59 13:06,16

12. Tobias Bauer 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 13:29,16
01:22,87 03:04,75 04:49,52 06:35,84 08:20,88 10:06,35 11:51,07 13:29,16

13. Thorben Richert 2000 SSV Freiberg 15:12,47
01:43,25 03:39,76 05:38,96 07:37,35 09:31,28 11:26,78 13:21,05 15:12,47

14. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 15:24,69
01:39,05 03:33,57 05:32,98 07:31,68 09:31,95 11:32,69 13:33,07 15:24,69

15. Leon Lauterbach 2000 SC Plauen 06 15:27,25
01:42,80 03:38,80 05:38,55 07:36,55 09:34,58 11:35,36 13:34,59 15:27,25


